Shooters
Geoff Grenfell
John McDiamid
Peter Maher
Ross Jackson
Barry Wood
Paul Jeffery
Peter Farley
Gayle Sewell
Bill Poynton
Len Hayes
Peter Miles

VRA Target Rifle Champ of Champions 2021.

Club

Bendigo
Wangaratta
Lilydale
Yarram
Katandra

Port Campbell
MCC
Wodonga
Geelong
Shep/Nathalia
Colac

600 Yds
48.003
48.006
48.004
48.006
47.002
49.003
49.003
49.003
47.003
45.003
44.003

700 Yds
49.004
49.003
47.002
50.006
49.004
47.001
46.002
48.002
49.002
46.003
44.001

900 Yds
47.003
45.005
47.001
43.001
45.005
44.003
44.001
41.003
39.002
39.002
21.001

Total
144.010
142.014
142.007
141.013
141.011
140.007
139.006
138.008
135.007
130.008
109.005

Rank
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VRA Target Rifle Champ of Champions Junior 2021.

Shooters

Club

600 Yds

700 Yds

900 Yds

Total

Rank

Leah Baklien Lilydale

47.006

46.005

46.002

139.013




Team
No. 19
Blue

Team
No. 5

Team
No. 6

Team
No. 19

Team
No. 11

Shooters

Graham Eldred
Heyley Steer

Liana Gabbele
Chris Winterhalter
Jason O'Rourke

Shooters
Morrie Jackman
Craig Weaire
Josh Weaire
Graham Kerr
Michael Purden

Shooters

Dianne Jonker
Evan Barry

Tippa Warrender
Rohan Baker
Andrew Walansley

Shooters

Kay Eland
Max Hardie
Luke Neal
Greg Ellis
Peter Marum

Shooters
Clintion Wardon
James Hay
Virien Periera
Mike Evans
Michael Hall

VRA 5 Person F Class Std Teams

600 Yds
56.004
51.001
59.003
57.002
56.001

279.011

600 Yds
50.001
52.002
54.003
52.000
54.001

262.007

600 Yds
57.000
54.000
52.001
54.002
52.002

269.005

600 Yds
55.002
52.001
58.003
58.002
55.004

278.012

600 Yds
54.001
53.002
57.002
53.001
57.002

274.008

700 Yds
54.000
54.003
58.001
54.001
50.001

270.006

700 Yds
51.000
54.002
55.003
54.001
51.001

265.007

700 Yds
53.002
53.001
53.000
50.001
50.001

259.005

700 Yds
56.001
52.001
50.000
54.002
58.005

270.009

700 Yds
58.006
50.000
53.001
49.001
53.003

263.011

900 Yds
45.001
53.002
47.000
57.001
58.003

260.007

900 Yds
48.001
48.001
52.003
48.000
45.000

241.005

900 Yds
50.000
55.003
55.003
52.002
51.003

263.011

900 Yds
50.000
47.000
53.001
50.001
53.001

253.003

900 Yds
51.001
45.002
50.002
49.000
51.002

246.007

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

155.005
158.006
164.004
168.004
164.005

149.002
154.005
161.009
154.001
150.002

160.002
162.004
160.004
156.005
153.006

161.003
151.002
161.004
162.005
166.010

163.008
148.004
160.005
151.002
161.007

Team Total

809.024

768.019

791.021

801.024

783.026

Rank



DRA
No. 3

DRA
No. 2

DRA
No. 6

DRA
No. 9

DRA
No. 11

DRA
No. 7
ECDRA

No. 6

Shooters
Brook Grenfell
Bill Siegloff
john Hollis
Geoff Krake
Gerry Thomas

Shooters

Doug Chalmers
Alistari Lormour
Mace Ramsey
Pablo Liguori
Karrina Bailey

Shooters

Glen Yates
James Bridges
Marty Kelly
Paul Puiatti
Brendan Powell

Shooters

Don Laughton
Trevor Jurg
Douw de Kock
Albert van Wyk
Marcus Cave

Shooters

lan Parks
Clive Bodler
Paul Szalman
Garry Rose
Neil Mann

Shooters

Terry Gee
Glenn Chisholm
Des Coulter
Neal Hambridge
Paul Watkins

Shooters
Phil Jonker
Alex Brown

VRA F Open Team

600 Yds
60.002
59.006
59.002
58.002
57.005

293.017

600 Yds
57.004
57.002
55.001
59.004
59.004

287.015

600 Yds
52.001
56.002
58.004
52.000
54.001

272.008

600 Yds
58.002
58.005
58.003
56.002
50.002

280.014

600 Yds
56.001
53.001
46.000
55.001
57.002

267.005

600 Yds
59.007
52.002
53.001
57.004
55.001

276.015

600 Yds
58.002
55.003

700 Yds
54.004
55.001
55.004
58.004
57.003

279.016

700 Yds
58.002
57.004
53.001
54.002
56.002

278.011

700 Yds
57.002
49.001
55.003
51.000
55.003

267.009

700 Yds
54.003
59.000
60.004
57.003
57.003

287.013

700 Yds
56.001
57.001
52.001
57.006
57.003

279.012

700 Yds
58.003
54.000
56.002
50.002
52.000

270.007

700 Yds
54.001
56.002

900 Yds
56.001
57.001
50.000
57.002
54.001

274.005

900 Yds
57.001
56.004
52.000
56.002
56.000

277.007

900 Yds
52.001
46.000
50.001
42.001
52.003

242.006

900 Yds
56.001
58.004
49.002
52.001
55.003

270.011

900 Yds
57.001
53.001
51.000
57.002
54.002

272.006

900 Yds
52.000
59.003
55.002
56.001
56.001

278.007

900 Yds
46.000
49.002

Total
170.007
171.008
164.006
173.008
168.009

Total
172.007
170.010
160.002
169.008
171.006

Total
161.004
151.003
163.008
145.001
161.007

Total
168.006
175.009
167.009
165.006
162.008

Total
169.003
163.003
149.001
169.009
168.007

Total
169.010
165.005
164.005
163.007
163.002

Total
158.003
160.007

Team Total

846.038

842.033

781.023

837.038

818.023

824.029

Rank



Connor Brown 52.002 51.002 52.002 155.006

Dianne Clarke 54.000 55.004 52.002 161.006
Doug George 56.004 54.001 50.000 160.005
275.011 270.010 249.006 794.027



